02 03
04 05
01
06
04 1958 001 01 Ra
0 BARG
(0 PSIG)
UK     Installation, maintenance and authorised disposal to be carried out by competent

Filter model SEP Cat I/Module A
G50(*) 0265 (**) 
G50(*) 0325 (**) 
G50(*) 0490 (**) 
G50(*) 0735 (**) 
G50(*) 1015 (**) 
G50(*) 1135 (**) 
G50(*) 1885 (**) 
Filter model Pipe size
inches
Dimensions mm (inches) Weight
Spare part kit
Nm
3
/hr SCFM A B C D kg lbs
GHTN 0065 M1 ½ 110 65 110 (4.33)  47 (1.85) 280 (11.02) 80 (3.15) 3.5 7.7 GEHT0065M1
GHTN 0075 M1 ¾ 127 75 110 (4.33)  47 (1.85) 280 (11.02) 80 (3.15) 3.5 7.7 GEHT0075M1
GHTN 0150 M1 1 255 150 110 (4.33) 47 (1.85) 365 (14.37) 80 (3.15) 4.2 9.3 GEHT0150M1
GHTN 0300 M1 1½ 510 300 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 498 (19.61) 100 (3.94) 9.2 20.3 GEHT0300M1
GHTN 0450 M1 2 765 450 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 498 (19.61) 100 (3.94) 9.2 20.3 GEHT0450M1
GHTN 0650 M1 2 1105 650 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 700 (27.56) 100 (3.94) 11.7 25.8 GEHT0650M1
GHTN 1000 M1 3 1700 1000 230 (9.06) 92 (3.62) 741 (29.17) 120 (4.74) 21.0 46.3 GEHT1000M1
GHTN 1250 M1 3 2125 1250 230 (9.06) 92 (3.62) 861 (33.90) 120 (4.74) 22.6 49.8 GEHT1250M1
GHTN 1600 M1 3 2720 1600 230 (9.06) 92 (3.62) 1009 (39.72) 120 (4.74) 24.2 53.4 GEHT1600M1
Filter model Pipe size
inches
Dimensions mm (inches) Weight Spare part kit
Nm
3
/hr SCFM A B C D kg lbs M1/RM1 M01/RM01 AC WS
G50(*) 0265 (**) ½ 450 265 110 (4.33)  47 (1.85) 280 (11.02) 80 (3.15) 3.4 7.5 GE50HP0265M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 39
G50(*) 0325 (**) ¾ 550 324 110 (4.33)  47 (1.85) 280 (11.02) 80 (3.15) 3.4 7.5 GE50HP0325M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 39
G50(*) 0490 (**) 1 835 492 110 (4.33) 47 (1.85) 365 (14.37) 80 (3.15) 4.1 9.0 GE50HP0490M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 39
G50(*) 0735 (**) 1½ 1250 736 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 498 (19.61) 100 (3.94) 8.9 19.6 GE50HP0735M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC N/A
G50(*) 1015 (**) 1½ 1725 1015 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 498 (19.61) 100 (3.94) 9.1 20.1 GE50HP1015M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 40
G50(*) 1135 (**) 2 1925 1132 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 498 (19.61) 100 (3.94) 9.1 20.1 GE50HP1135M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 40
G50(*) 1885 (**) 2 3200 1882 146 (5.75) 59 (2.32) 700 (27.56) 100 (3.94) 11.4 25.1 GE50HP1885M1GE50HP0265M01 GE50HP0265AC 2901 0206 40
A
B
C